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Prof. H. Devaraj 

Vice Chancellor/UGC 

“Inaugural Speech: Teaching 

& Learning for a better 

tomorrow” 

 

Prof. Rajiv Saxena “Animal Biotechnology” South Asian University 

Chanakyapuri, New Delhi 

Email :rajivksaxena@hotmail.co 

Dr. Balaji “Chemistry for Biologists” School of Biotechnology 

JNU, New Delhi 

Email: bsbalaji#mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Sneha Sudha 

Komath 

“Biomolecules” School of Life Sciences, JNU, New 

Delhi 

Email : sskomath@yahoo.com 

Prof. P. K. Yadava  School of Life Sciences, JNU, New 

Delhi 

Email: pky0200@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Rohini 

Muthuswami 

“Non Coding RNA and their 

Application” 

School of Life Sciences, JNU, New 

Delhi  

Email : rohini_m@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. K. Natarajan “Functional Genomics” School of Life Sciences, JNU, New 

Delhi 

Email :nat0200@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Alok Mondal “Protein Chemistry” School of Life Sciences, JNU, New 

Delhi  

Email;akmondal@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Shweta Saran “Development Biology” School of Life Sciences, JNU, New 

Delhi  
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 Email: ssaran@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

Shweta_saran@hotmail.com 

Prof. R. N. K. Bamezai “Genetics” School of Life Sciences, JNU, New 

Delhi  

Email : bame0200@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

bamezai@hotmail.com 

Dr. N. Subbarao  School of Computational and 

Integrative Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi 67 

Email: nsrao@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Sumaya Prasad “Biostat” School of Life Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi 67 

 Email :  soumya@jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Ashwin Pareek “Plant Biotechnology” School of Life Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi 67  

Email: ashwanip@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Shantanu Sengupta “Proteomics” CSIR, Institute of Genomics & 

Integrative Biology, Sukhdev Vihar, 

Mathura Road, New Delhi 20  

Email :shantanus@igib.res.in 

Prof. Saurabh 

Raghuvanshi 

“Next Gen Sequencing” Dept. of Plant Molecular Biology, 

University of Delhi, Delhi 7  

Email :saurabh@genomeindia.org 

Dr. Jaydeep 

Bhattacharya 

“Single cell High resolution 

Microscopy” 

School of Biotechnology, JNU, New 

Delhi, 

 Email : jaydgpb@gmail.com 

Dr. Ravi Tandon “Application of FACS in 

Biology” 

School of Biotechnolgy, JNU, New 

Delhi 

 Email: ravitandon@jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Tapas Nag “Electron Microscope” All India Institute of Medical 

Sciences, Aurbindo Marge, New 

Delhi 29  

Email :tapas_nag@yahloo.com 

Prof. Rakesh Sharma “Meta Genomics” CSIR, Institute of Genomics & 

Integrative Biology, Sukhdev Vihar, 

Mathura Road, New Delhi 20 

 Email:rsharma@igib.r.es.in 

Dr. Yogender Pal 

Khasa 

“Recombinant Protein in 

heterologous system” 

Dept. of Microbiology, University of 

Delhi, South Campus, New Delhi 21 

Email : yogi110@gmail.com 

Dr. Neel Sarovar 

Bhavesh 

“Multidimensional Nuclear 

Magnetic Resonance (NMR) 

spectroscopy” 

International Centre for Genetic 

Engineering and lBiotechnology, 

Aruna Asaf Ali Marg, New Delhi 67 

Email: neelsb@icgeb.res.in 

Dr. Rajesh Mishra “Protein Folding Methods 

and Technique” 

School of Biotechnology, JNU, New 

Delhi. 
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Email: rajeshmishra@mail.jnu.ac 

Prof. Ajay Kumar 

Saxena 

“X-Ray Diffraction” Schhol of Life Sciences, JNU, New 

Delhi 67. 

Email: ajaysaxena@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Manchikatla 

Venkat Rajan 

“Transgenic Plants” Dept. of Genetics, University of 

Delhi, South Campus, Delhi 21 

Venkat.rajan@south.du.ac.in 

Dr. Subeer S. 

Majumdar 

“Transgenic animal” National Institute  of Immunology, 

Aruna Asaf Ali Marg, New Delhi 67 

Email :subeer@nii.ac.in 

Prof. Ashis K. Nandi “Genome editing of Plants” School of Life Science , JNU, New 

Delhi 

Email:ashis_nandi@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Biswajit Kundu “Protein Engineering” 

 

Indian Institute of Technology, Delhi 

IIT, Hauz Khas , New Delhi 16 

Email:bkundu@bioschool.iitd.ac.in 

Prof. K. C. Upadhaya 

 

“Genes and Genomics” Amity Institute of Biotechnology 

J-3 Block, Amity University Campus 

Sector-15, Noida, Uttar Pradesh 

201303. 

Email:kcupadhyaya@amity.edu 

 

Dr. Gopalan Sampath 

Kumar 

“Protoemics: Introduction 

fundamental Principals and 

Applications” 

National Institute  of Immunology,  

Aruna Asaf Ali Marg, New Delhi 67 

Email: gopalan@nii.ac.in 

Prof. J. S. Virdi “Molecular epidemiology of 

Microbial Pathogens “ 

Dept. of Microbiology, University of 

Delhi, South Campus, Delhi 7 

Email:virdi_dusc@refiffmail.com 

Dr. S. Gourinath “Introduction of Protein 

structure” 

School of Life Sciences, JNU, New 

Delhi  

Email : sgourinath@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Saurabh 

Raghuvanshi 

“Next Gen Sequencing” Dept. of Molecular Biology, 

University of Delhi, Delhi 7  

Email: saurabh@genomeindia.org  

Prof. Pawan Dhar “Synthetic Biology” School of Biotechnology 

JNU, New Delhi 

Email: pawandhar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

pkd.jnu@outloook .com 

Prof. Dwaipayan 

Bharadwaj 

“Personalized Medicine” School of Biotechnology, JNU, New 

Delhi. 

Email db@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Mausumi 

Bharadwaj 

“Next Generation Vaccines” Institute of Cytology & Preventive 

Oncology 17, sector-389, p.box no. 

644, near Degree College, Opp. City 

centre, Noida  

Email:abharadwajm@icmr.org.in, 
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mausumi02@yahoo.com 

Dr. Uttam K. Pati 

Dean 

“Bioethics” School of Biotechnology, JNU. New 

Delhi 

Email: uttam@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

uttamkpati@yahool.co.in 

Dr. Ranjana Arya “Genetic disorder GNE 

Myopathy” 

School of Biotechnology, JNU, New 

Delhi, 

 Email: ranjanaa@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Deepak Gour “Molecular and cell Biology 

of Malaria” 

School of Biotechnology, JNU., New 

Delhi 

 Email: deepakgaur@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

deepakgaur189@gmail.com 

Prof. Gobardhan Das “Mycobacterium 

Tuberculosis” 

Special Centre for Molecular 

Medicine, JNU, New Delhi 

Email : dasu@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Indrajit Roy “Nanomedicine: Research 

and clinical perspective” 

Dept. of Chemistry 

Delhi University, Delhi  

Email:indrajitroy11@gmail.com 

Dr. Akhil Beanerjea ‘Genetic Diversity of HIV-1 

Genes in North India and 

Gene Therapeutic 

approaches” 

National Institute of Immunology 

Aruna Asaf Ali Marg, New Delhi 

Email:akhil@nii.res.in 

Dr. R.P. Singh  School of Life Sciences, JNU, New 

Delhi 

Prof. Rameshwar Singh “Brain: Seat of Consciousness 

“ 

School of Life Scie3nces, JNU, New 

Delhi 

Dr. Praveen Verma “Plant –Fungus interactions: 

New insights in the era of 

Genomics” 

National Institute of Plant Genome 

Research (NIPGR), New Delhi 

 Email:pkv@nipgr.ac.in 

Dr. Alok Sinha  National Institute of Plant Genome 

Research (NIPGR), New Delhi Email  

alokksinha@yahoo.com 

alok@nipgr.ac.in 

Dr. Supriyo 

Chakraborty 

“Plant Viral Infections” School of Life Sciences, JNU, New 

Delhi Email 

schakaraborty@mail..jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Indira Ghosh “Genome based drug design” School of Computational and 

Integrative sciences, JNU Email 

indrag@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. B. C. Tripathy “Carbon Sequestration and 

hydrogen production by 

higher plants and algae to 

control global warming” 

School of Life Sciences, JNU, New 

Delhi Email : 

bctripathy@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Manoj Prasad “Advances in cereal 

Genomics” 

National Institute of Plant Genome 

Research (NIPGR), New Delhi 

Email: manoj_prasad@nipgr.ac.in 
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Dr. Ram Shukla “Patent Process” U. S. Patent and Trademark Office, 

USA 

Email : am.shukla@uspto.gov 

Dr. Jyothilakshmi 

Vadassery 

 National Institute of Plant Genome 

Research (NIPGR), New Delhi Email 

:jyothi.v@gmail.com 

Prof. Rakesh 

Bhatanagar 

“Genetic engineered vaccine 

against Anthrax from clone to 

clinical trials” 

School of Biotechnology, JNU, New 

Delhi  

Email: 

rakeshbhatnagar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Suman Dhar “Malaria Drug Development” Special Centre for Molecular 

Medicine, JNU. New Delhi 

 Email:sumandar2002@yahoo.com 

Dr.M. Zahid Asraf “Micro RNA and Disease” Defense Research & Development  

Organization, Timarpur, Delhi 54 

Email: zahidm@yahoo.com 

Prof. Sushil Kumar Jha  School of Life Sciences, JNU, New 

Delhi  

Email : sushil_1000@yahoo.co.in 

Prof. Alok 

Bhattacharya 

“Amoeba” School of Life Sciences, JNU, New 

Delhi,  

Email: alok.bhattacharya@gmail. 

com 

Dr. Zeenat Iqbal “Nano Technology and 

Cancer” 

Jamia Hamdard, Hamdard Nagar, 

New Delhi 
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